
State of Connecticut - Office of the State Comptroller
Healthcare Policy & Benefit Services Division
October 2020 - June 2021 Full (100%) Medical and Prescription Insurance Rates     

Monthly 

Prescription 

Monthly 

Medical RatePlan NameVendor

Class 

Coverage Total Rate

Anthem Point of Service $148.67Employee Only $743.45

$327.07Employee +1 $1,635.59

$401.41Family $2,007.32

$252.74FLES $1,263.87

$892.12

$1,962.66

$2,408.73

$1,516.61

Anthem Point of Enrollment $148.67Employee Only $752.48

$327.07Employee +1 $1,655.46

$401.41Family $2,031.70

$252.74FLES $1,279.22

$901.15

$1,982.53

$2,433.11

$1,531.96

Anthem Point of Enrollment - 
Gatekeeper

$148.67Employee Only $733.58

$327.07Employee +1 $1,613.88

$401.41Family $1,980.67

$252.74FLES $1,247.09

$882.25

$1,940.95

$2,382.08

$1,499.83

Anthem Preferred $148.67Employee Only $1,028.80

$327.07Employee +1 $2,263.36

$401.41Family $2,777.76

$252.74FLES $1,748.96

$1,177.47

$2,590.43

$3,179.17

$2,001.70

Anthem Anthem Out of Area $148.67Employee Only $1,044.84

$327.07Employee +1 $2,298.65

$401.41Family $2,821.07

$252.74FLES $1,776.23

$1,193.51

$2,625.72

$3,222.48

$2,028.97

Anthem BlueCare Prime Plus POS $148.67Employee Only $677.32

$327.07Employee +1 $1,490.10

$401.41Family $1,828.76

$252.74FLES $1,151.44

$825.99

$1,817.17

$2,230.17

$1,404.18


