

State of Connecticut - Office of the State Comptroller

Healthcare Policy & Benefit Services Division

October 2020 - June 2021 Full (100%) Medical and Prescription Insurance Rates

Vendor	Plan Name	Class Coverage	Monthly Medical Rate	Monthly Prescription	Total Rate	
Anthem	Point of Service	Employee Only	\$743.45	\$148.67	\$892.12	
		Employee +1	\$1,635.59	\$327.07	\$1,962.66	
		Family	\$2,007.32	\$401.41	\$2,408.73	
		FLES	\$1,263.87	\$252.74	\$1,516.61	
Anthem	Point of Enrollment	Employee Only	\$752.48	\$148.67	\$901.15	
		Employee +1	\$1,655.46	\$327.07	\$1,982.53	
		Family	\$2,031.70	\$401.41	\$2,433.11	
		FLES	\$1,279.22	\$252.74	\$1,531.96	
Anthem	Point of Enrollment -	Employee Only	\$733.58	\$148.67	\$882.25	
	Gatekeeper	Employee +1	\$1,613.88	\$327.07	\$1,940.95	
		Family	\$1,980.67	\$401.41	\$2,382.08	
		FLES	\$1,247.09	\$252.74	\$1,499.83	
Anthem	Preferred	Employee Only	\$1,028.80	\$148.67	\$1,177.47	
		Employee +1	\$2,263.36	\$327.07	\$2,590.43	
		Family	\$2,777.76	\$401.41	\$3,179.17	
		FLES	\$1,748.96	\$252.74	\$2,001.70	
Anthem	Anthem Out of Area	Employee Only	\$1,044.84	\$148.67	\$1,193.51	
		Employee +1	\$2,298.65	\$327.07	\$2,625.72	
		Family	\$2,821.07	\$401.41	\$3,222.48	
		FLES	\$1,776.23	\$252.74	\$2,028.97	
Anthem	BlueCare Prime Plus POS	Employee Only	\$677.32	\$148.67	\$825.99	
		Employee +1	\$1,490.10	\$327.07	\$1,817.17	
		Family	\$1,828.76	\$401.41	\$2,230.17	
		FLES	\$1,151.44	\$252.74	\$1,404.18	